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No
Name of Faculty

Member Name of Subject Subject Code Year/Sem Section L T P
Total

Engagemer

r' Mr. Shakti Pandev

Structural Design and Drawing
(RCC.il) cE-702(D) IV/VII CE 3 I 0

15

t4

15

16

15

1

t4

Major Project-l cE-706 ry/VII CE 0 0 3
PCS lab cE-704 IVNII CE 0 0 I
Study of Historical & Ancient Civil cE-305 WilI CE 0 0 2
Design of R.C.C structures DCE-504 ilI/V DCE 4 0 I

f-2L'

r
I

i

Mr. Piyush Sohi

Integrated Waste Managehent cE-703(C) N/VII CE 4 l, 0

Urban & Town flani+g
St!'eneth Of Materials

cE-504 (A) ru/v CE 4 lr- 0
cE-305 IVIII CE 4 fo tConcrete Technologv DCE-502 IIyV DCE I t-- 0

Mr. Anuj Choubey

Geotechnical Engineering cE-701 ry/vII CE 3 l-i I
Fluid Mechanics-I cE-501 III/V CE 3 r I
Construction Materials cE-302 IINII CE 3 f 0
Concrete Technology DCE.502 IIYV DCE I 0 0

r
tI Ms. Neha Verma

QSC cE-503 (C) ilI^/ CE 4 o 0
QSC (Ldb) cE-s0s IIIiV CE 0 0 I
BP&A cE-304 IIlIII CE 4 0 1

Concrete Technology DCE.502 IIIiV DCE t 0 I

QSC DCE-503 m/v DCE 4 0 0

l-l Ms. Geeta Dandre

t ransportation Engg II cE-502 ' ilI/V CE 3 1 1
MT (Lab) cE-s06 IIVV CE 0 o ISurveying cE-303 IVIII CE 4 0 I
rrrlgauon trngg. DCE-5OI IIYV DCE 4 0 0
Concrete Technology DCtr.5O? ilUV DCE I 0 06 Ms. Sneha Nr IOT lab cF-70q ry/VT CE 0 0 I

cDc
cpc (APT|/PtlcoMM) cDc ry/wr CE 7 o 0
cDc (APT|/P]ICOMM) ,z# _ cDc IIyV CE 7 0 0
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